

Misc. Ex. No. - 29/2022

Order dated – 15.07.2022

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

Both parties files hazira.

No order received from appellat Court in C/W Cr. appeal No. -
04/2021.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **30.08.2022** for awaiting order from appellat Court.

ACJM, Uluberia