

M.EX 29/2022

Order dated – 16.09.2022

Today is fixed for awaiting order from appellant court.

Parties files their respective hazira.

No order received from appllant court in connection with Crl Appeal
03/21 & 04/21.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 12.10.2022 for awaiting order from appellant court.

ACJM, Uluberia