

**Misc. Ex. No. - 29 of 2022**

**Order dated – 06.06.2024**

Today is fixed for filing show cause by petitioner as special chance.  
Petitioner files hazira along with verified show cause petition together with two separate petitions.

Let the same be kept with the record.

As per resolution taken by Uluberia Bar Association case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To – **08.07.2024** for hearing show cause petition.

D/C by me.

ACJM, Uluberia

ACJM, Uluberia