

**Misc. Ex. No. - 29 of 2022**

**Order dated – 21.08.2024**

Today is fixed for hearing.  
Petitioner files hazira.  
Record is taken up for hearing.  
Heard. Considered.  
Show cause is sufficient and accepted.  
To – **21.09.2024** for hearing.

D/C by me.

**ACJM, Uluberia**

**ACJM, Uluberia**