

Misc. Ex. No. - 29 of 2022

Order dated – 21.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.
Petitioner files hazira.
Hazira files on behalf of the OP.
Petitioner also files a petition along with some documents by firisthi
together with copy.
Copy not served.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To – **21.10.2024** for hearing.

D/C by me.

ACJM, Uluberia

ACJM, Uluberia