

**Misc. Ex. No. - 29 of 2022**

**Order dated – 21.10.2024**

Today is fixed for hearing.  
Petitioner files hazira.  
Hazira files on behalf of the OPs.  
Petitioner in person files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.  
Copy served.  
Heard. Considered.  
Prayer is allowed.  
To – **21.11.2024** for hearing.

D/C by me.

**ACJM, Uluberia**

**ACJM, Uluberia**