

Misc. Execution Case No. 29 of 2022

CNR. No. WBHW 1200-1931-2022

J.O. Code: WB 00953

Order dated: 23.05.2025.

The record is fixed today for further payment by O.P.

Petitioner is present in person and files hazira.

O.P. files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.

No payment is made by O.P. in terms of the order of the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta.

In view of payment not having been made, issue W/A against the O.P. fixing **23.06.2025** for E.R.

Petitioner to file requisite at once.

D & C by me

**A.C.J.M, Uluberia,
Howrah.**

**A.C.J.M, Uluberia,
Howrah.**