

Misc. Ex. No. - 29 of 2022

Order dated – 03.12.2025

Today is fixed for payment.

Abstaining from Court work due to resolution taken by Uluberia Bar Association not to passed any adverse order.

Case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To – **10.12.2025** for payment.

D/C by me.

A.C.J.M Uluberia

A.C.J.M Uluberia