

Misc. Ex. No. - 29 of 2022

Order dated – 10.12.2025

Today is fixed for payment.

OP files hazira.

Petitioner takes no step.

No payment made by OP.

Ld. regular P.O. is on leave, I my self JM 2nd Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

Case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To – **03.01.2026** for payment.

D/C by me.

A.C.J.M Uluberia (I/C)

A.C.J.M Uluberia (I/C)