

Misc. Execution No. - 29 of 2022

CNR. No. WBHW 1200-1931-2022

J.O Code: WB 00953

Order dated – 15.01.2026

The record is put up today by a petition filed by the petitioner which is duly allowed.

Some photo copies of documents have been filed with the petition. Let them be made part of the record.

To date.

D/C by me.

A.C.J.M Uluberia,  
Howrah.

A.C.J.M Uluberia,  
Howrah.